EXAMPLE SAVINGS

PROCEDURE
DESCRIPTION

New Patient
Exam w/ Full
Mouth X-rays

Emergency Exam
wf X-ray

6-Month Adult
Routine Cleaning
& Exam

6-Month Child
Routine Cleaning
& Exam

Adult Yearly
X-rays

Fluoride
Treatment

Sealants on All
Permanent
Molars

*Full Mouth Deep
Cleaning

White Composite
Filling

Surgical Tooth
Extraction

Ceramic Crown

Root Canal

NON-

MEMBER
FEE

$280

$148

$190

£159

$148

$34

$576

$1,280

$279

$350

$1,456

$1172

FEE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$490

$960

$237

$298

$1,238

$996

MEMBER MEMBER
SAVINGS

3280

3148

$190

£759

5148

$34

$86

%320

§42

£52

$218

s17e

*Deep Cleamings and relared services are 25% off regular price under tive Periodomial Member.

ship Plav: this is the pereent-discount shown here.

Fees are subject to change.

FREQUENTLY ASKED
QUESTIONS

Is this dental insurance?

No, this is not dental insurance. These
plans are only offered to patients that
do not have insurance.

Can this be combined with my dental
insurance?

Unfortunately, these membership
plans cannot be combined with dental
insurance.

I have been diagnosed with
periodontal (gum) disease. Will my
cleaning be covered?

Patients diagnosed with gum disease
require Scaling and Root Planing
("Deep Cleaning”) and Periodontal

Maintenance, neither of which is the

same as a routine cleaning. Under our

Periodontal Membership Plan, Deep

Cleaning-related services are 25% OFF

REGULAR PRICE instead of the stan-

dard 15% discount offered under the

Adult and Family Membership Plans.
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Champaign, IL 61822
217-954-1244
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All Smiles

FAMILY DENTISTRY

DENTAL
MEMBERSHIP
PLANS
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ADULT
MEMBERSHIP PLAN

$300 / YEAR

CHILD
MEMBERSHIP PLAN

$250 / YEAR

PERIODONTAL
MEMBERSHIP PLAN

$§500 / YEAR

- 2 routine cleanings per year

- 2 routine cleanings per year

- 2 routine oral exams per year

. 2 routine oral exams per year - 2 routine oral exams per year - 1 full-mouth series x-rays and pano-
ramic x-ray every 3-5 years as

needed

« 1 full-mouth series x-rays and pano- - 1 full-mouth series x-rays and pano-

ramic x-ray every 3-5 years as ramic x-ray every 3-5 years as

needed

- 2 fluoride treatments per year

- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per
year

- 1 oral cancer screening per year
- 15% off all additional regularly
priced services, excluding
orthodontics

- 10% off all additional regularly
priced service when paid with
CareCredit, excluding ortho-

dontics

needed

- 2 fluoride treatments per year

- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per

year

- 15% off all additional regularly

priced services, excluding

orthodontics

- 10% off all additional regularly

priced service when paid with
CareCredit, excluding ortho-
dontics

- 2 fluoride treatments per year
- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per

year

- 1 oral cancer screening per year
- 25% off all deep cleaning related
services including scaling, laser,

and Arestin

- 3 periodontal maintenance cleanings

per year

- 15% off all additional regularly

priced services, excluding
orthodontics

- 10% off all additional regularly

priced service when paid with
CareCredit, excluding ortho-
dontics



