EXAMPLE SAVINGS

PROCEDURE DESCRIPTION	NON- MEMBER FEE	MEMBER FEE	MEMBER SAVINGS
New Patient Exam w/ Full Mouth X-rays	\$280	FREE	\$280
Emergency Exam w/ X-ray	\$148	FREE	\$148
6-Month Adult Routine Cleaning & Exam	\$190	FREE	\$190
6-Month Child Routine Cleaning & Exam	\$159	FREE	\$159
Adult Yearly X-rays	\$148	FREE	\$148
Fluoride Treatment	\$34	FREE	\$34
Sealants on All Permanent Molars	\$576	\$490	\$86
*Full Mouth Deep Cleaning	\$1,280	\$960	\$320
White Composite Filling	\$279	\$237	\$42
Surgical Tooth Extraction	\$350	\$298	\$52
Ceramic Crown	\$1,456	\$1,238	\$218
Root Canal	\$1,172	\$996	\$176
*Deep Cleanings and related services are 25% off regular price under the Periodontal Member- ship Plan; this is the percent-discount shown here.			

Fees are subject to change.

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Is this dental insurance?

No, this is not dental insurance. These plans are only offered to patients that do not have insurance.

Can this be combined with my dental insurance?

Unfortunately, these membership plans cannot be combined with dental insurance.

I have been diagnosed with periodontal (gum) disease. Will my cleaning be covered?

Patients diagnosed with gum disease require Scaling and Root Planing ("Deep Cleaning") and Periodontal Maintenance, neither of which is the same as a routine cleaning. Under our Periodontal Membership Plan, Deep Cleaning-related services are 25% OFF REGULAR PRICE instead of the standard 15% discount offered under the Adult and Family Membership Plans.

2102 N Market St Champaign, IL 61822 217-954-1244 www.allsmilescu.com



DENTAL MEMBERSHIP PLANS

2102 N Market St Champaign, IL 61822 217-954-1244 www.allsmilescu.com



ADULT MEMBERSHIP PLAN



CHILD MEMBERSHIP PLAN



PERIODONTAL MEMBERSHIP PLAN

\$300 / YEAR

- 2 routine cleanings per year
- 2 routine oral exams per year
- 1 full-mouth series x-rays and panoramic x-ray every 3-5 years as needed
- 2 fluoride treatments per year
- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per year
- 1 oral cancer screening per year
- 15% off all additional regularly priced services, excluding orthodontics
- 10% off all additional regularly priced service when paid with CareCredit, excluding orthodontics

\$250 / YEAR

- 2 routine cleanings per year
- 2 routine oral exams per year
- 1 full-mouth series x-rays and panoramic x-ray every 3-5 years as needed
- 2 fluoride treatments per year
- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per year
- 15% off all additional regularly priced services, excluding orthodontics
- 10% off all additional regularly priced service when paid with CareCredit, excluding orthodontics

\$500 / YEAR

- 2 routine oral exams per year
- 1 full-mouth series x-rays and panoramic x-ray every 3-5 years as needed
- 2 fluoride treatments per year
- 1 emergency exam with x-ray per year
- 1 oral cancer screening per year
- 25% off all deep cleaning related services including scaling, laser, and Arestin
- 3 periodontal maintenance cleanings per year
- 15% off all additional regularly priced services, excluding orthodontics
- 10% off all additional regularly priced service when paid with CareCredit, excluding orthodontics